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CENSIMENTO DEI SITI ESTRATTIVI

ISOLA DI GORGONA

INDIVIDUAZIONE SITI

Cava di Argilla
1
2

Tiro a Volo - Retro3
Tiro a Volo - Lato4
Il Crocione5
Vallin del Lupo - Valle6
Vallin del Lupo - Monte7

Cava di Argilla ex Cementir Poggio la Fontaccia8
9

10
Limoncino alto - Valle11

12
13
14

Poggio la Fontaccia - Molino

Monte La Poggia

Limoncino alto - Monte
Podere del Puntone
Podere del Molino 21

19
18
17
16
15

20

Monte Rotondo
Ponte del Diavolo - destra idraulica
Ponte del Diavolo - sinistra idraulica
Poggio Sette Venti
Sperticaia
La Palazzina
La Palazzina - Razzinaie

26
25
24
23
22

28
27

Montenero - Via Byron
Livelli
Monte Burrone
Marroccone
Boccale
Calafuria
Telegrafo Punta Pacchiano 34

33

31
30
29

32

Telegrafo Punta Combara
Telegrafo Punta del Miglio
Calignaia
Cava di Pietra

Cala Maestra

Torre Nuova
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